Electrical Insulated Glove Kit
Class 0 1000V - Volt Safety
Volt Safety Electrical Insulated Glove Kit Class 0 1000V
is ideal for anyone working within the electrical
industry. We all know when you are working with
electricity there are occupational hazards, primarily
Electric Shock and Arc Flash. These kits come
complete with everything you need to  protect yourself

Key Features:
Class 0 1000V Insulated Gloves
Class: Class 0
Maximum Use Voltage AC: 1000V AC
Voltage
Maximum Use Voltage DC: 1500V DC
Voltage
Length & Sizes Available:
280mm: 08, 09, 10, 11
360mm: 07, 08, 08.5, 09, 09.5, 10,
10.5, 11, 12
Thickness: <1.0mm
Cuff: Rolled Edge
Colour: Red
SKU/Part # Length / Size
GLOVE0-K-280-08 280mm / 08
GLOVE0-K-280-09 280mm / 09
GLOVE0-K-280-10 280mm / 10
GLOVE0-K-280-11 280mm / 11
GLOVE0-K-07 360mm / 07
GLOVE0-K-08 360mm / 08
GLOVE0-K-08.5 360mm / 08 5
GLOVE0-K-09 360mm / 09
GLOVE0-K-09.5 360mm / 09 5
GLOVE0-K-10 360mm / 10
GLOVE0-K-10.5 360mm / 10 5
GLOVE0-K-11 360mm / 11
GLOVE0-K-12 360mm / 12
Ergonomic design for greater comfort
Manufactured with premium latex rubber
for durability and flexibility
Outer Gloves